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GENERALFORSAMLINGEN

JBF Forsikring Gjensidig

Etter valg og oppnevning i 2022. Det var ingen pa valg i 2023.

Kundevalgte

Ansatte

Valgt/oppn. av

Valgmeotet
Valgmaetet
Valgmotet
Valgmaetet
Valgmeotet
Valgmaetet
NJF

NLF

JPF

Ansatte i JBF
Ansatte i |BF

Ansatte i |BF

Medlemmer

1

10

11

12

Jan Tgnnesland (Kristiansand)
Tor Tveter (Drammen)

Magne Dyngeland (Bergen)
John Lars Skjefte (Trondheim)
Arne Edvardsen (Narvik)
Torfinn Haverstad (Kristiansand)
Audun Sgr-Reime

Line Steinseth

Roald Nyheim

Helle Granum (tillitsvalgt)
Annette Johannessen

Glenn-Erik Heide

Til

2024

2024

2026

2026

2026

2024

2026

2026

2024

2024

2024

2024

Varamedlemmer

1

Per Adne Olsen
Per Egil Rustbergaard

Bjorn Larsen

Lars Borgen

Dag Rune Qvam

Julie Sandane

Til

2026

2026

2024

2026

2024

2024
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